Asia/Australia
Korea Taconic Company
Republic of Korea
Tel: +82-31-704-1858
China
AGC Multi Material (Suzhou) Inc.

Remark : All reported values are typical and should not be used for specification purposes. In all instances, the user
shall determine suitability in any given application.
How to Order
Designation Dielectric
TLA-5A 2.17 +/- 0.03
TLP-5 2.20 +/- 0.03
TLP-3 2.33 +/- 0.03
Typical Thicknesses 1 Typical Thicknesses 2
Inches mm Inches mm
0.0050 0.13 12 x 18 304 x 457
0.0100 0.25 16 x 18 406 x 457
0.0200 0.51 18 x 24 457 x 610
0.0310 0.78 16 x 36 406 x 914
  24 x 36 610 x 914
  18 x 48 457 x 1220
1) Other thicknesses may be available. Please call for information.
2) Our standard sheet size is 36” x 48” (457 mm x 610 mm). Please contact our customer service